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Nut driver

Description

Socket wrench for hexagon socket screws for the workshop. Equipped with an ergonomic multi-
component handle, which ensures fast and light work.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PA71409
PA71409
8718242104166
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Working length
Overall length
Weight

Size

685199
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150 mm
260 mm

0,13 kg
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